Beaverton

Complete Debt Report for
1992 Wastewater Bond

Issuance Information

Debt Type: Bonds & contracts payable
Activity Type: Business-type/Enterprise
Repayment Source:  Revenue - Sewer

Issuance Date: 1991-11-14

Issuance Amount: $1,155,000

interest Rate:
Maturing Through: 2032

Principal Maturity

Range: $14,000 - $50,000

Purpose:
Fund Number:
Comments:

Payment Schedule

2021-06-30 38,000.00 27,600.00 65,600.00
2022-06-30 50,000.00 25,700.00 75,700.00
2023-06-30 50,000.00 23,200.00 73,200.00
2024-06-30 50,000.00 20,700.00 70,700.00
2025-06-30 50,000.00 18,200.00 68,200.00
2026-06-30 50,000.00 15,700.00 65,700.00
2027-06-30 50,000.00 13,200.00 63,200.00
2028-06-30 50,000.00 10,700.00 60,700.00
2029-06-30 50,000.00 8,200.00 58,200.00
2030-06-30 50,000.00 5,700.00 55,700.00
2031-06-30 50,000.00 3,200.00 53,200.00
2032-06-30 14,000.00 700.00 14,700.00

Total $552,000.00 $172,800.00 $724,800.00

$514,000.00
$464,000.00
$414,000.00
$364,000.00
$314,000.00
$264,000.00
$214,000.00
$164,000.00
$114,000.00

$64,000.00

$14,000.00



Beaverton

Complete Debt Report for

2007 Water Line
Issuance Information
Debt Type: Bonds & contracts payable
Activity Type: Business-type/Enterprise
Repayment Source:  Revenue - Water
Issuance Date: 2007-07-17

Issuance Amount: $1,125,000
Interest Rate:
Maturing Through: 2048

Principal Maturity
Range: $15,000 - $58,000

Purpose:
Fund Number:
Comments:

Payment Schedule

S ‘-g?ga-

2021-06- 30 18,000.00 39,352.50 57 35250 $936, OOO 00
2022-06-30 19,000.00 38,610.00 57.610.00 $917,000.00
2023-06-30 20,000.00 37,826.25 57,826.25 $897,000.00
2024-06-30 21,000.00 37,001.25 58,001.25 $876,000.00
2025-06-30 22,000.00 36,135.00 58,135.00 $854,000.00
2026-06-30 22,000.00 35,227.50 57,227.50 $832,000.00
2027-06-30 23,000.00 34,320.00 57,320.00 $809,000.00
2028-06-30 24,000.00 33,371.25 57,371.25 $785,000.00
2029-06-30 25,000.00 32,381.25 57,381.25 $760,000.00
2030-06-30 26,000.00 31,350.00 57.350.00 $734,000.00
2031-06-30 28,000.00 30,277.50 58,277.50 $706,000.00
2032-06-30 29,000.00 29,122.50 58,122.50 $677,000.00
2033-06-30 30,000.00 27,826.25 57,926.25 $647,000.00
2034-06-30 31,000.00 26,688.75 57,688.75 $616,000.00
2035-06-30 33,000.00 25,410.00 58,410.00 $583,000.00
2036-06-30 34,000.00 24,048.75 58,048.75 $549,000.00
2037-06-30 36,000.00 22,646.25 58,646.25 $513,000.00
2038-06-30 37,000.00 21,161.25 58,161.25 $476,000.00
2039-06-30 39,000.00 19,635.00 58,635.00 $437,000.00
2040-06-30 41,000.00 18,026.25 59,026.25 $396,000.00
2041-06-30 42,000.00 16,335.00 58,335.00 $354,000.00
2042-06-30 44,000.00 14,602.50 58,602.50 $310,000.00

2043-06-30 46,000.00 12,787.50 58,787.50 $264,000.00



2044-06-30
2045-06-30
2046-06-30
2047-06-30
2048-06-30
Total

48,000.00
50,000.00
53,000.00
55,000.00
58,000.00
$954,000.00

10,890.00
8,910.00
6,847.50
4,661.25
2,392.50

$677,943.75

58,890.00
58,910.00
59,847.50
59,661.25
60,392.50
$1,631,943.75

$216,000.00
$166,000.00
$113,000.00

$58,000.00



Beaverton
Complete Debt Report for
2009 Hydroelectric System Bond

Issuance Information

Debt Type: Bonds & contracts payable
Activity Type: Business-type/Enterprise
Repayment Source:  Revenue - Electric
Issuance Date: 2009-09-23

Issuance Amount: $1,100,000
Interest Rate:
Maturing Through: 2050

Principal Maturity )
Range: $11,000 - $54,023

Purpose:
Fund Number:
Comments:

Payment Schedule

2021-06-30 17,000.00 42,110.00 59,110.00 $954,023.00

2022-06-30 17,000.00 41,366.00 58,366.00 $937,023.00
2023-06-30 18,000.00 40,601.00 58,601.00 $919,023.00
2024-06-30 19,000.00 39,792.00 58,792.00 $900,023.00
2025-06-30 20,000.00 38,938.00 58,938.00 $880,023.00
2026-06-30 20,000.00 38,062.00 58,062.00 $860,023.00
2027-06-30 21,000.00 37,166.00 58,166.00 $839,023.00
2028-06-30 22,000.00 36,226.00 58,226.00 $817,023.00
2029-06-30 23,000.00 35,241.00 58,241.00 $794,023.00
2030-06-30 24,000.00 34,212.00 58,212.00 $770,023.00
2031-06-30 25,000.00 33,140.00 58,140.00 $745,023.00
2032-06-30 26,000.00 32,025.00 58,025.00 $719,023.00
2033-06-30 27,000.00 30,865.00 57,865.00 $692,023.00
2034-06-30 29,000.00 29,641.00 58,641.00 $663,023.00
2035-06-30 30,000.00 28,351.00 58,351.00 $633,023.00
2036-06-30 31,000.00 27,016.00 58,016.00 $602,023.00
2037-06-30 32,000.00 25,638.00 57,638.00 $570,023.00
2038-06-30 34,000.00 24,194.00 58,194.00 $536,023.00
2039-06-30 35,000.00 22,684.00 57,684.00 $501,023.00
2040-06-30 36,000.00 21,131.00 57,131.00 $465,023.00
2041-06-30 39,000.00 19,491.00 58,491.00 $426,023.00
2042-06-30 40,000.00 17,763.00 57,763.00 $386,023.00

2043-06-30 42,000.00 15,969.00 57,969.00 $344,023.00



2044-06-30
2045-06-30
2046-06-30
2047-06-30
2048-06-30
2048-06-30
2050-06-30
Total

45,000.00
47,000.00
43,000.00
51,000.00
54,000.00
54,023.00
$971,023.00

44,000.00

14,088.00
12,141.00
10,128.00
8,028.00
5,841.00
3,544.00
1,181.00
$766,573.00

58,088.00
57,141.00
57,128.00
57,028.00
56,841.00
57,544.00
55,204.00
$1,737,596.00

alance
$300,023.00
$255,023.00
$208,023.00
$159,023.00
$108,023.00
$54,023.00




Beaverton

Complete Debt Report for
2014 Fire Building Installment Purchase

Issuance Information

Debt Type: Bonds & contracts payable
Activity Type: Government

Repayment Source:  General Obligation
Issuance Date: 2013-08-09

Issuance Amount: $86,400

Interest Rate:
Maturing Through: 2029

Principal Maturity $2.339 - $6,847
Range: ' '

Purpose:
Fund Number:
Comments:

Payment Schedule

2021-06-30 5,641.00 1,449.00 7,090.00 $47,671.00

2022-06-30 5,798.00 1,290.00 7,088.00 $41,873.00
2023-06-30 5,961.00 1,127.00 7,088.00 $35,912.00
2024-06-30 6,129.00 960.00 7,089.00 $29,783.00
2025-06-30 6,301.00 787.00 7,088.00 $23,482.00
2026-06-30 6,479.00 611.00 7.090.00 $17,003.00
2027-06-30 6,660.00 427.00 7.087.00 $10,343.00
2028-06-30 6,847.00 240.00 7,087.00 $3,496.00
2029-06-30 3,496.00 49.00 3,545.00

Total $53,312.00 $6,940.00 $60,252.00



Beaverton

Complete Debt Report for
Building Authority Bonds: 2020

Issuance Information

Debt Type: Bonds & contracts payable
Activity Type: Government

Repayment Source:  General Obligation
Issuance Date: 2020-04-01

Issuance Amount: $545,000

Interest Rate: 2375

Maturing Through: 2050

Principal Maturity )
Range: $11,000 - $27,000

Purpose:
Fund Number:
Comments:

Payment Schedule

2021-02-01 2.375 11,000.00 6,471.88 17,471.88 $534,000.00
2021-08-01 2375 0.00 6,341.25 6,341.25 $534,000.00
2022-02-01 2.375 12,000.00 6,341.25 18,341.25 $522,000.00
2022-08-01 2.375 0.00 6,198.75 6,198.75 $522,000.00
2023-02-01 2,375 12,000.00 6,198.75 18,198.75 $510,000.00
2023-08-01 2.375 0.00 6,056.25 6,056.25 $510,000.00
2024-02-01 2.375 13,000.00 6,056.25 19,056.25 $497,000.00
2024-08-01 2375 0.00 5,901.88 5,901.88 $497,000.00
2025-02-01 2375 13,000.00 5,901.88 18,901.88 $484,000.00
2025-08-01 2.375 0.00 5,747.50 5,747.50 ' $484,000.00
2026-02-01 2.375 13,000.00 5,747.50 18,747.50 $471,000.00
2026-08-01 2375 0.00 5,593.13 5,593.13 $471,000.00
2027-02-01 2.375 14,000.00 5,593.13 19,593.13 $457,000.00
2027-08-01 2.375 0.00 5,426.88 5,426.88 $457,000.00
2028-02-01 2375 14,000.00 5,426.88 19,426.88 $443,000.00
2028-08-01 2.375 0.00 5,260.63 5,260.63 $443,000.00
2029-02-01 2.375 15,000.00 5,260.63 20,260.63 $428,000.00
2029-08-01 2.375 0.00 5,082.50 5,082.50 $428,000.00
2030-02-01 2.375 15,000.00 5,082.50 20,082.50 $413,000.00
2030-08-01 2.375 0.00 4,904.38 4,904.38 $413,000.00
2031-02-01 2375 15,000.00 4,904.38 19,904.38 $398,000.00
2031-08-01 2.375 0.00 4,726.25 4,726.25 $398,000.00

2032-02-01 2.375 16,000.00 4,726.25 20,726.25 $382,000.00



2032-08-01 2.375 0.00 4,536.25 4,536.25 $382,000.00
2033-02-01 2.375 16,000.00 4,536.25 20,536.25 $366,000.00
2033-08-01 2.375 0.00 4,346.25 4,346.25 $366,000.00
2034-02-01 2.375 17,000.00 4,346.25 21,346.25 $349,000.00
2034-08-01 2.375 0.00 4,144.38 4,144.38 $349,000.00
2035-02-01 2.375 17,000.00 4,144.38 21,144.38 $332,000.00
2035-08-01 2375 0.00 3,942.50 3,942.50 $332,000.00
2036-02-01 2375 18,000.00 3,942.50 21,942.50 $314,000.00
2036-08-01 2.375 0.00 3,728.75 3,728.75 $314,000.00
2037-02-01 2.375 18,000.00 3,728.75 21,728.75 $296,000.00
2037-08-01 2.375 0.00 3,515.00 3,515.00 $296,000.00
2038-02-01 2.375 19,000.00 3,515.00 22,515.00 $277,000.00
2038-08-01 2.375 0.00 3,289.38 3,289.38 $277,000.00
2039-02-01 2.375 20,000.00 3,289.38 23,289.38 $257,000.00
2039-08-01 2.375 0.00 3,051.88 3,051.88 $257,000.00
2040-02-01 2375 20,000.00 3,051.88 23,051.88 $237,000.00
2040-08-01 2.375 0.00 2,814.38 2,814.38 $237,000.00
2041-02-01 2.375 21,000.00 2,814.38 23,814.38 $216,000.00
2041-08-01 2375 0.00 2,565.00 2,565.00 $216,000.00
2042-02-01 2.375 21,000.00 2,565.00 23,565.00 $195,000.00
2042-08-01 2375 0.00 2,315.63 2,315.63 $195,000.00
2043-02-01 2.375 22,000.00 2,315.63 24,315.63 $173,000.00
2043-08-01 2.375 0.00 2,054.38 2,054.38 $173,000.00
2044-02-01 2.375 23,000.00 2,054.38 25,054.38 $150,000.00
2044-08-01 2375 0.00 1,781.25 1,781.25 $150,000.00
2045-02-01 2.375 23,000.00 1,781.25 24,781.25 $127,000.00
2045-08-01 2.375 0.00 1,508.13 1,508.13 $127,000.00
2046-02-01 2.375 24,000.00 1,508.13 25,508.13 $103,000.00
2046-08-01 2.375 0.00 1,223.13 1,223.13 $103,000.00
2047-02-01 2.375 25,000.00 1,223.13 26,223.13 $78,CO0.00
2047-08-01 2.375 0.00 926.25 926.25 $78,000.00
2048-02-01 2.375 25,000.00 926.25 25,926.25 $53,000.00
2048-08-01 2.375 0.00 629.38 629.38 $53,000.00
2049-02-01 2.375 26,000.00 629.38 26,629.38 $27,000.00
2049-08-01 2.375 0.00 320.63 320.63 $27,000.00
2050-02-01 2.375 27,000.00 320.63 27,320.63

Total $545,000.00 $222,335.78 $767,335.78



peaverwLon

Complete Debt Report for

2020A Water Supply and Sewage Disposal System Jr. Lien Revenue Bonds:
2020A

Issuance information

Debt Type: Bonds & contracts payable
Activity Type: Business-type/Enterprise
Repayment Source:  General Obligation
Issuance Date: 2020-07-16

Issuance Amount: $277,000

Interest Rate: 1.125

Maturing Through: 2060

Principal Maturity 3
Range: $5,000 - $10,000

Purpose:
Fund Number:
Comments:

Payment Schedule

2021-02-01 1.125 0.00 1,687.97 1,687.97 $277,000.00
2021-08-01 1.125 5,000.00 1,558.13 6,558.13 $272,000.00
2022-02-01 1.125 0.00 1,530.00 1,530.00 $272,000.00
2022-08-01 1.125 5,000.00 1,530.00 6,530.00 $267,000.00
2023-02-01 1.125 0.00 1,501.88 1,501.88 $267,000.00
2023-08-01 1.125 5,000.00 1,501.88 6,501.88 $262,000.00
2024-02-01 1.125 0.00 1,473.75 1,473.75 $262,000.00
2024-08-01 1.125 5,000.00 1,473.75 6,473.75 $257,000.00
2025-02-01 1.125 0.00 1,445.63 1,445.63 $257,000.00
2025-08-01 1.125 5,000.00 1,445.63 6,445.63 $252,000.00
2026-02-01 1.125 0.00 1,417.50 1,417.50 $252,000.00
2026-08-01 1.125 5,000.00 1,417.50 6,417.50 $247,000.00
2027-02-01 1.125 0.00 1,389.38 1,389.38 $247,000.00
2027-08-01 1.125 5,000.00 1,389.38 6,389.38 $242,000.00
2028-02-01 1.125 0.00 1,361.25 1,361.25 $242,000.00
2028-08-01 1.125 5,000.00 1,361.25 6,361.25 $237,000.00
2029-02-01 1.125 0.00 1,333.13 1,333.13 $237,000.00
2029-08-01 1.125 5,000.00 1,333.13 6,333.13 $232,000.00
2030-02-01 1.125 0.00 1,305.00 1,305.00 $232,000.00
2030-08-01 1.125 6,000.00 1,305.00 7,305.00 $226,000.00
2031-02-01 1.125 0.00 1.271.25 1.271.25 $226,000.00
2031-08-01 1.125 6,000.00 1,271.25 7,.271.25 $220,000.00



ate 1)
2032-02-01
2032-08-01
2033-02-01
2033-08-01
2034-02-01
2034-08-01
2035-02-01
2035-08-01
2036-02-01
2036-08-01
2037-02-01
2037-08-01
2038-02-01
2038-08-01
2039-02-01
2039-08-01
2040-02-01
2040-08-01
2041-02-01
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2044-02-01
2044-08-01
2045-02-01
2045-08-01
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2047-08-01
2048-02-01
2048-08-01
2049-02-01
2049-08-01
2050-02-01
2050-08-01
2051-02-01
2051-08-01
2052-02-01
2052-08-01
2053-02-01
2053-08-01
2054-02-01
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0.00
6,000.00
0.00
6,000.00
0.00
6,000.00
0.00
6,000.00
0.00
6,000.00
0.00
6,000.00
0.00
6,000.00
0.00
7,000.00
0.00
7,000.00
0.00
7,000.00
0.00
7,000.00
0.00
7,000.00
0.00
7,000.00
0.00
7,000.00
0.00
7,000.00
0.00
8,000.00
0.00
8,000.00
0.00
8,000.00
0.00
8,000.00
0.00
8,000.00
0.00
8,000.00
0.00
9,000.00
0.00

1,237.50
1,237.50
1,203.75
1,203.75
1,170.00
1,170.00
1,136.25
1,136.25
1,102.50
1,102.50
1,068.75
1,068.75
1,035.00
1,035.00
1,001.25
1,001.25
961.88
961.88
922.50
922.50
883.13
883.13
843.75
843.75
804.38
804.38
765.00
765.00
725.63
725.63
686.25
686.25
641.25
641.25
596.25
596.25
551.25
551.25
506.25
506.25
461.25
461.25
416.25
416.25
365.63

1,237.50
7,237.50
1,203.75
7,203.75
1,170.00
7,170.00
1,136.25
7,136.25
1,102.50
7,102.50
1,068.75
7,068.75
1,035.00
7,035.00
1,001.25
8,001.25
961.88
7,961.88
922.50
7,922.50
883.13
7,883.13
843.75
7,843.75
804.38
7,804.38
765.00
7,765.00
725.63
7.725.63
686.25
8,686.25
641.25
8,641.25
596.25
8,596.25
551.25
8,551.25
506.25
8,506.25
461.25
8,461.25
416.25
9,416.25
365.63

$220,000.00
$214,000.00
$214,000.00
$208,000.00
$208,000.00
$202,000.00
$202,000.00
$196,000.00
$196,000.00
$190,000.00
$190,000.00
$184,000.00
$184,000.00
$178,000.00
$178,000.00
$171,000.00
$171,000.00
$164,000.00
$164,000.00
$157,000.00
$157,000.00
$150,000.00
$150,000.00
$143,000.00
$143,000.00
$136,000.00
$136,000.00
$129,000.00
$129,000.00
$122,000.00
$122,000.00
$114,000.00
$114,000.00
$106,000.00
$106,000.00

$98,000.00

$98,000.00

$90,000.00

$90,000.00

$82,000.00

$82,000.00

$74,000.00

$74,000.00

$65,000.00

$65,000.00



2054-08-01
2055-02-01
2055-08-01
2056-02-01
2056-08-01
2057-02-01
2057-08-01
2058-02-01
2058-08-01
2059-02-01
2059-08-01
2060-02-01
2060-08-01
Total

1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125

9,000.00
0.00
9,000.00
0.00
9,000.00
0.00
9,000.00
0.00
9,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
$277,000.00

315.00
315.00
264.38
264.38
213.75
213.75
163.13
163.13
112.50
112.50
56.25
56.25
$71,724.96

365.63

9,365.63
315.00
9,315.00
264.38
9,264.38
213.75
9,213.75
163.13
9,163.13
112.50
10,112.50
56.25
10,056.25
$348,724.96

$56,000.00
$56,000.00
$47,000.00
$47,000.00
$38,000.00
$38,000.00
$29,000.00
$29,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00



Beaverton

Complete Debt Report for

2020B Water Supply and Sewage Disposal System Jr. Lien Revenue Bonds:
2020B

Issuance Information

Debt Type: Bonds & contracts payable
Activity Type: Business-type/Enterprise
Repayment Source:  General Obligation
Issuance Date: 2020-07-16

Issuance Amount: $41,000

Interest Rate: 1.125

Maturing Through: 2060

Principal Maturity )
Range: $1,000 - $2,000

Purpose:
Fund Number:
Comments:

Payment Schedule

2

2021-02-01 1.125 0.00 24984 249.84 $41,000.00

2021-08-01 1.125 1,000.00 230.63 1,230.63 $40,000.00
2022-02-01 1.125 0.00 225.00 225.00 $40,000.00
2022-08-01 1.125 1,000.00 225.00 1,225.00 $39,000.00
2023-02-01 1.125 0.00 219.38 219.38 $39,000.00
2023-08-01 1.125 1,000.00 219.38 1,219.38 $38,000.00
2024-02-01 1.125 0.00 213.75 213.75 $38,000.00
2024-08-01 1.125 1,000.00 213.75 1,213.75 $37,000.00
2025-02-01 1.125 0.00 208.13 208.13 $37,000.00
2025-08-01 1.125 1,000.00 208.13 1,208.13 $36,000.00
2026-02-01 1.125 0.00 202.50 202.50 $36,000.00
2026-08-01 1.125 1,000.00 202.50 1,202.50 $35,000.00
2027-02-01 1.125 0.00 196.88 196.88 $35,000.00
2027-08-01 1.125 1,000.00 196.88 1,196.88 $34,000.00
2028-02-01 1125 0.00 191.25 191.25 $34,000.00
2028-08-01 1.125 1,000.00 191.25 1,191.25 $33,000.00
2029-02-01 1.125 0.00 185.63 185.63 $33,000.00
2029-08-01 1.125 1,000.00 185.63 1,185.63 $32,000.00
2030-02-01 1.125 0.00 180.00 180.00 $32,000.00
2030-08-01 1.125 1,000.00 180.00 1,180.00 $31,000.00
2031-02-01 1.125 0.00 174.38 174.38 $31,000.00

2031-08-01 1.125 1,000.00 174.38 1,174.38 $30,000.00



2032-02-01
2032-08-01
2033-02-01
2033-08-01
2034-02-01
2034-08-01
2035-02-01
2035-08-01
2036-02-01
2036-08-01
2037-02-01
2037-08-01
2038-02-01
2038-08-01
2039-02-01
2039-08-01
2040-02-01
2040-08-01
2041-02-01
2041-08-01
2042-02-01
2042-08-01
2043-02-01
2043-08-01
2044-02-01
2044-08-01
2045-02-01
2045-08-01
2046-02-01
2046-08-01
2047-02-01
2047-08-01
2048-02-01
2048-08-01
2049-02-01
2049-08-01
2050-02-01
2050-08-01
2051-02-01
2051-08-01
2052-02-01
2052-08-01
2053-02-01
2053-08-01
2054-02-01

1.125

1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
25
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
1.125
1.125

—

e T T S G S Y

el ed o aa e A o s

-

e T Y SO

— a2

—_

0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00

168.75
168.75
163.13
163.13
157.50
157.50
151.88
151.88
146.25
146.25
140.63
140.63
135.00
135.00
129.38
129.38
123.75
123.75
118.13
118.13
112.50
112.50
106.88
106.88
101.25
101.25
95.63
95.63
90.00
90.00
84.38
84.38
78.75
78.75
73.13
73.13
67.50
67.50
61.88
61.88
56.25
56.25
50.63
50.63
45.00

168.75
1,168.75
163.13
1,163.13
157.50
1,157.50
151.88
1,151.88
146.25
1,146.25
140.63
1,140.63
135.00
1,135.00
129.38
1,129.38
123.75
1,123.75
118.13
1,118.13
112.50
1,112.50
106.88
1,106.88
101.25
1,101.25
95.63
1,095.63
90.00
1,090.00
84.38
1,084.38
78.75
1,078.75
7313
1,073.13
67.50
1,067.50
61.88
1,061.88
56.25
1.056.25
50.63
1,050.63
45.00

$30,000.00
$29,000.00
$29,000.00
$28,000.00
$28,000.00
$27,000.00
$27,000.00
$26,000.00
$26,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$24,000.00
$24,000.00
$23,000.00
$23,000.00
$22,000.00
$22,000.00
$21,000.00
$21,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$19,000.00
$19,000.00
$18,000.00
$18,000.00
$17,000.00
$17,000.00
$16,000.00
$16,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$14,000.00
$14,000.00
$13,000.00
$13,000.00
$12,000.00
$12,000.00
$11,000.00
$11,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$9,000.00

$9,000.00

$8,000.00

$8,000.00



2054-08-01
2055-02-01
2055-08-01
2056-02-01
2056-08-01
2057-02-01
2057-08-01
2058-02-01
2058-08-01
2059-02-01
2059-08-01
2060-02-01
2060-08-01
Total

1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125
1.125

1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
0.00
2,000.00
$41,000.00

45.00
39.38
39.38
33.75
33.75
28.13
28.13
22.50
22.50
16.88
16.88
11.25
11.25
$9,694.41

1,045.00
39.38
1,039.38
33.75
1,033.75
28.13
1,028.13
22.50
1,022.50
16.88
1,016.88
11.25
2,011.25
$50,694.41

$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00



pedverion

Complete Debt Report for
2020C Water Supply & Sewage Disposal System Jr. Lien Revenue Bonds: 2020C

Issuance Information

Debt Type: Bonds & contracts payable
Activity Type: Business-type/Enterprise
Repayment Source:  General Obligation
Issuance Date: 2020-07-30

Issuance Amount: $645,000

Interest Rate: 1.125

Maturing Through: 2060

Principal Maturity )
Range: $13,000 - $20,000

Purpose:
Fund Number:
Comments:

Payment Schedule

2021-02-01 1.125 0.00 3,648.28 3,648.28 $645,000.00
2021-08-01 1.125 13,000.00 3,628.13 16,628.13 $632,000.00
2022-02-01 1.125 0.00 3,555.00 3,555.00 $632,000.00
2022-08-01 1.125 13,000.00 3,555.00 16,555.00 $619,000.00
2023-02-01 1.125 0.00 3,481.88 3,481.88 $619,000.00
2023-08-01 1.125 13,000.00 3,481.88 16,481.88 $606,000.00
2024-02-01 1.125 0.00 3,408.75 3,408.75 $606,000.00
2024-08-01 1.125 13,000.00 3,408.75 16,408.75 $593,000.00
2025-02-01 1.125 0.00 3,335.63 3,335.63 $593,000.00
2025-08-01 1.125 13,000.00 3,335.63 16,335.63 $580,000.00
2026-02-01 1.125 0.00 3,262.50 3,262.50 $580,000.00
2026-08-01 1.125 14,000.00 3,262.50 17,262.50 $566,000.00
2027-02-01 1.125 0.00 3,183.75 3,183.75 $566,000.00
2027-08-01 1.125 14,000.00 3,183.75 17,183.75 $552,000.00
2028-02-01 1.125 0.00 3,105.00 3,105.00 $552,000.00
2028-08-01 1.125 14,000.00 3,105.00 17,105.00 $538,000.00
2029-02-01 1.125 0.00 3,026.25 3,026.25 $538,000.00
2029-08-01 1.125 14,000.00 3,026.25 17,026.25 $524,000.00
2030-02-01 1.125 0.00 2,947.50 2,947.50 $524,000.00
2030-08-01 1.125 14,000.00 2,947.50 16,947.50 $510,000.00
2031-02-01 1.125 0.00 2,868.75 2,868.75 $510,000.00
